Descriptions

Displayed State

Displayed

Hanassee, FL			1
SUBJECT:	OUE TO Praise (PROPOSED CORPORA	TE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)	
	incland one (1) copy of the ori	sicios of incorporation and a check for c	Q
Enclosed are an orig	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 \$87.56 Filing Fee Filing Fee & Certified Copy Certificate Status \$250 ADDITIONAL COPY REQUERE	Py 3 Py a col.
FROM:	Katherine	PayTON	
FROIVI.	Katherine Name 1473 Bo	(Printed or typed)  400051  -03/18/0  ********78  Address	134340 1201061004 1.75 *****78.75
$\bigvee_{i}$	Marqui Ocit	te , FL 33063 y, State & Zip	1
	954 - 89.  Daytime	5-3649 Telephone number	
	NOTE: Please provide the	original and one copy of the articles.	



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Katherine Harris Secretary of State

March 22, 2002

KATHERINE PAYTON 1473 BANKS RD. MARGATE, FL 33063

SUBJECT: LOVE TO PRAISE INC. Ref. Number: W02000008056

We have received your document for LOVE TO PRAISE INC.. However, the document has not been filed and is being returned for the following:

The document must state the number of shares of authorized stock.

Please return the original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6934.

Loria Poole Corporate Specialist New Filings Section

Letter Number: 802A00017212

* 3 · ·	•
ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION  In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)	
ARTICLE I NAME	
The name of the corporation shall be:	
Love To Praise Inc	<b>*</b>
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE  The principal place of business/mailing address is:  1473 Banks Rd  Margale, FL 33063  ARTICLE III PURPOSE  The purpose for which the corporation is organized is:	02 APR - 2 PM 3: 2 SECRETARY OF STAT
Dance Wear Rental	
ARTICLE IV SHARES The number of shares of stock is:	
ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS/DIRECTORS (optional)  The name(s), address(es) and title(s):  Katherine Payton; Pres, V.P. Sec. & Trease	x100
ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT  The name and Florida street address of the registered agent is:  Katherine Payton  1473 Banks Rd  Margate, Fc 33063	
ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR  The name and address of the Incorporator is:  Katherine PayTon  1473 Banks Rd  Margale, FL 33063	
**************************************	oration at the place designated in this
Takeneria Karatin	03-14-00
Signature/Registered Agent	03-14-02
Kara D. A.	Date
Sinter May 10	03-14-02
Signature/Incorporator (	Date